Por.

2016 Autoklub Rallysprint série - Trida 18

Jezdec

1. VRAJ Petr jr.

2. CERVENKA Michal
3.
4
5

VACLAVIK Zdenék

. HRACHOVCOVA Jarmila
. HAVLISTA Radim

= VYVLECKA Tomas

CEPELA Adam

Nar. Soutézici

CZE Randy Historic Rally Klub
CZE *kk

CZE ***

CZE *kk

CZE ***

CZE *kk

CZE Kk

Vozidlo

Skoda Favorit 136 L
Peugeot 205 GTi
Skoda Felicia
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Skoda Felicia
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi

Ford Puma

Stranka 1 z 1

Trida
18
18
18
18
18
18

18

Valaska

9 Pacejov
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Jeseniky

Vsetin

Total Spolujezdec
90 MIKULIK Jan
48 SEVCIK Martin
43 HAJEK Vaclav
30 POLACEK Martin
19 HAVLISTA Jakub
19 MEZIHORAK Ondfej

CEPELA Roman

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE



